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Final Results
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Team Rankings (After Preliminary Rounds)

Team
No.

108
215

269

332
590
492
200
524
174
268
426
262
390
633
148
795
636

Team

American University
University of Virginia

Johns Hopkins School of Advanced International

Studies

Georgetown University
Harvard University

University of Maryland
Washington & Lee University
Temple University

George Mason School of Law
George Washington University
Seton Hall University, School of Law
Boston University
Pennsylvania State University
Howard University

University of Baltimore
University of Richmond

West Virginia University

Wins |Losses

4 0
4 0
4 0
3 1
3 1
3 1
3 1
2 2
2 2
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
0 4
0 4

Raw
Pts.

3115
2983

2854

3100
3022
2965
2927
2931
2818
3040
2854
2725
2675
2582
2556
2673
2661

Round
Pts.

33
34

30

25
24.5
27
25
17
195
17.5
13

8.5
6.5

4.5



Top 20 Oralists
(Arguing in Two or More Matches)

Team Avg. #

Rank Name No. Team Sco?e Matches
1. Erin Downey 108 American University 90.6 2
Tyler Swafford 332 Georgetown University 90.6 2
3. Jaleh Najafali 524 Temple University 90.2 2
4. Derek Swanson 332 Georgetown University 89.6 2
5. Bryce Hollander 492 University of Maryland 89.2 2
6. Matthew Harden 332 Georgetown University 89 2
7. |Hayden Pendergrass | 268 George Washington University 88.8 2
Taha Wiheba 590 Harvard University 88.8 2
Dimitar Georgiev 108 American University 88.8 2
Stephanie Herrmann | 108 American University 88.8 2
11. Keith Menscher 426 | Seton Hall University, School of Law | 88.6 2
12. Stuart Davis 492 University of Maryland 88.4 2
13. Anthony Nardi 108 American University 88 2
14. | Kyle Offenbecher 524 Temple University 87.2 2
15. Brian Johnson 332 Georgetown University 87 2
16. Rami Rashmawi 200 Washington & Lee University 86.8 2
17. |Pierce MacConaghy | 215 University of Virginia 86.6 2
18. Todd Truesdale 215 University of Virginia 86.2 2
19. Daniel Zaleznik 590 Harvard University 84.6 2
20. | Thaakirah Cason 492 University of Maryland 84.4 2
Katherine Comly 426 | Seton Hall University, School of Law | 84.4 2



Top 10 Memorials Rankings

Rank 'Team No. Team Total Applicant Respondent
1. 268 George Washington University 531 263 268
2. 590 Harvard University 524 249 275
3. 332 Georgetown University 498 254 244
4. 108 American University 495 1263 232
5. 174 George Mason School of Law 490 234 256
6. 215 University of Virginia 483 225 258
7. 200 Washington & Lee University 482 225 257
8. 269 Johns Hopkins School of Advanced International Studies 463 250 213
9. 492 University of Maryland 462 (215 247
10. 426 Seton Hall University, School of Law 461 227 234



ADVANCED ROUND RESULTS

Quarterfinals
Temple Univ. (A) v. American Univ. (R)
Washington & Lee Univ. (A) v. Univ. of Virginia (R)
Johns Hopkins SAIS (A) v. Univ. of Maryland (R)
Georgetown Univ. (A) v. Harvard Univ. (R)

Semifinals
American Univ. (A) v. Washington & Lee Univ. (R)

Johns Hopkins SAIS (A) v. Georgetown Univ (R)

Finals
American Univ. (A) v. Johns Hopkins SAIS

Mid-Atlantic Regional Champions

American University



